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Sample Company Overview

Strongly Agree 34.5%
Moderately Agree 34.0%
Slightly Agree 15.1%
Slightly Disagree 6.8%
Moderately Disagree 6.2%
Strongly Disagree 3.5%

Date: 3/17/21
Employees Surveyed: 65
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Detailed Overview 

Questions Surveyed - Highest to Lowest Score Total Score % Total
As an Employee-Owned Company, I Understand the Part I Play in the Success of the Organization. 5.14 85.64%
I'm Aware of The Elements of My Compensation Package Offered 
(Salary, Benefits, Health Insurance, PTO, etc.) 4.97 82.82%
I Would Recommend Others To Work Here. 4.74 78.97%
My Job Makes Good Use of My Skills and Abilities. 4.65 77.44%
I Feel Recognized for My Contributions to the Company. 4.40 73.33%
I am Offered Training Opportunities for Career Advancement at Sample Company 4.31 71.79%
I Believe We Live By Our Core Values. 4.22 70.26%

My Salary/Hourly Compensation is Fair Related to the Work I Do and My Responsibility Level 
at Sample Company. (Optional) 4.15 69.23%
I Feel Comfortable Giving Feedback to My Managers and My Feedback is Taken Seriously. 4.14 68.97%
I am Given Consistent Feedback About My Performance and Opportunities for Improvement. 4.14 68.97%
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Recognition Feedback

Options Qty % of Total

Check 33 19%

Gift Card of 
Your Choice 27 16%

Special Apparel 27 16%

Peer Recognition 16 9%

Plaque/Certificate 15 9%

Outdoor Activity of 
Your Choice 13 8%

Sporting Events 11 6%

Tickets to a Show 
of Your Choice 11 6%

Selecting a Gift 
From a Catalog 10 6%

Spa Day/Massage 8 5%


